Citation
E0050947
E0050947
E0050745V
E0056230
E0056230
E0052569
E0052569V
E0051443
125010
125009
E0053380
E0053380V
E0045835
E0054096
E0058298
E0051483
E0051483
124655
E0050424
111337
E0055497
E0051949V
E0050422
E0050422
E0050422
E0052257
E0052257
E0050917
E0054506
E0054506V
E0049124
E0049124
E0052210

Name

AGUILAR, ERIC SALAZAR

AGUILAR, ERIC SALAZAR
BETHANY, TYREK CORTEZ
BRASUELL, AUSTIN MONROE
BRASUELL, AUSTIN MONROE
BRISCO, SAMATRICE DASHA
BRISCO, SAMATRICE DASHA
BUTLER, PRECIOUS THOMAS
CALCASOLA, BRITTNEY MAKAYLA
CALCASOLA, BRITTNEY MAKAYLA
CARDEN, JUSTIN LYSHUN
CARDEN, JUSTIN LYSHUN
CHAMBERLAIN, MICHAEL EUGENE
CLOUD, COURTNEY AMANDA
CORREA FLORES, JUDITH MARISOL
CRISANTO, JESSICA MARIE
CRISANTO, JESSICA MARIE
DELCID, DENNIS

DIAZ, JOSE ANTONIO

DYKES, ANDREA

ESQUIVEL, ALEX

EZEOKAFOR, GREGORY

FIELDS, CHRISTOPHER KENNARD JR
FIELDS, CHRISTOPHER KENNARD JR
FIELDS, CHRISTOPHER KENNARD JR
GARCIA, ALVARO

GARCIA, ALVARO

GENTRY, JACOB LEWIS

HALSTED, CHRISTOPHER THOMAS
HALSTED, CHRISTOPHER THOMAS
HARRIS, CHARLOTTE LINETTE
HARRIS, CHARLOTTE LINETTE
HARRIS, JAMES NOLAN

Status

Status Date/Time
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM

Offense

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

PASSING ON SHOULDER

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

SPEEDING 63 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
ASSAULT - THREATEN

ASSAULT - THREATEN

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

SPEEDING 37 MPH ina 25 MPH zone
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

SPEEDING 67 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

ANIMALS AND FOWLS - PUBLIC NUSIANCES
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

SPEEDING 65 MPH ina 45 MPH zone

FAILED TO SIGNAL TURN

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

RAN RED LIGHT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT

NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION



E0054242
E0050862
E0050862
E0050862
E0041633
E0041633
E0051350
E0051350V
CE2035
E0058301
E0041659
E0049848
E0050876
E0050378
124470
E0048871
E0045854
E0045741
E0045741
E0045741V
E0053088
E0053088
E0053088V
E0047857
E0055368
E0058293
E0052866
E0052866
125831
E0045848
E0045848
E0058361
124807
E0041615

HARRISON, BRIAN C

HENRY, XZAVIER DEWAYNE
HENRY, XZAVIER DEWAYNE
HENRY, XZAVIER DEWAYNE
INFANTE, MARIO

INFANTE, MARIO

JENKINS, LATORIA LASHAY
JENKINS, LATORIA LASHAY
JOHNSON, JEREMY MICHAEL
JOHNSON, MICHAEL RAY
JONES, RACHELLE EVONNE
LOPEZ, CLARISSE

LUNA, JOSABED

MARTINEZ, URIAH LEE
MOAN, LEO A

OLIVAREZ, LETICIA ANN
PERRY, KORDALE LEBROCK
REYES PARGA, CESAR

REYES PARGA, CESAR

REYES PARGA, CESAR

REYNA, VALENCIA ROSMARIE
REYNA, VALENCIA ROSMARIE
REYNA, VALENCIA ROSMARIE
RIOS, EDWARD

RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ, SONIA MARIA
ROY, ERIN MICHAEL

ROY, ERIN MICHAEL
SANDERS, DEDREON L

SISK, ROGER DALE

SISK, ROGER DALE

SISK, ROGER DALE

STALEY, BRENDEN T

TATE, ASHIA

11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM
11/15/2023 9:30 AM

RAN RED LIGHT

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
SPEEDING 58 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

RAN RED LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

SPEEDING 51 MPH in a 30 MPH zone

FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS / NAME
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ILLEGAL U-TURN

TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DISPLAY WRONG LP/REGISTRATION/STICKER
SPEEDING 63 MPH in a 40 MPH zone

RACING

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID



E0045044
E0045044V
E0049239
E0052335
E0052335
E0052335
E0052335V
E0053492
E0053492
E0053492
E0052336

TRIGGS, DWAYNE JR
TRIGGS, DWAYNE JR
VASQUEZ, MAURO
WALKER, JESSICA
WALKER, JESSICA
WALKER, JESSICA
WALKER, JESSICA
WHITLEY, TOBIAS JAMES
WHITLEY, TOBIAS JAMES
WHITLEY, TOBIAS JAMES
WOOLLEY, MELISSA ANN

11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM
11/15/2023 10:00 AM

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

RAN RED LIGHT

DISPLAY WRONG LP/REGISTRATION/STICKER
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

SPEEDING 64 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
UNRESTRAINED CHILD YOUNGER THAN 8
FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



