Citation	Name	Status	Status Date/Time	Offense
E0050947	AGUILAR, ERIC SALAZAR	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0050947	AGUILAR, ERIC SALAZAR	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0050745V	BETHANY, TYREK CORTEZ	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0056230	BRASUELL, AUSTIN MONROE	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	PASSING ON SHOULDER
E0056230	BRASUELL, AUSTIN MONROE	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0052569	BRISCO, SAMATRICE DASHA	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
E0052569V	BRISCO, SAMATRICE DASHA	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0051443	BUTLER, PRECIOUS THOMAS	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	SPEEDING 63 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
125010	CALCASOLA, BRITTNEY MAKAYLA	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	ASSAULT - THREATEN
125009	CALCASOLA, BRITTNEY MAKAYLA	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	ASSAULT - THREATEN
E0053380	CARDEN, JUSTIN LYSHUN	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0053380V	CARDEN, JUSTIN LYSHUN	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0045835	CHAMBERLAIN, MICHAEL EUGENE	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0054096	CLOUD, COURTNEY AMANDA	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	RAN RED LIGHT
E0058298	CORREA FLORES, JUDITH MARISOL	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 37 MPH in a 25 MPH zone
E0051483	CRISANTO, JESSICA MARIE	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0051483	CRISANTO, JESSICA MARIE	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	SPEEDING 67 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
124655	DELCID, DENNIS	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0050424	DIAZ, JOSE ANTONIO	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
111337	DYKES, ANDREA	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	ANIMALS AND FOWLS - PUBLIC NUSIANCES
E0055497	ESQUIVEL, ALEX	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0051949V	EZEOKAFOR, GREGORY	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0050422	FIELDS, CHRISTOPHER KENNARD JR	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0050422	FIELDS, CHRISTOPHER KENNARD JR	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 65 MPH in a 45 MPH zone
E0050422	FIELDS, CHRISTOPHER KENNARD JR	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	FAILED TO SIGNAL TURN
E0052257	GARCIA, ALVARO	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0052257	GARCIA, ALVARO	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0050917	GENTRY, JACOB LEWIS	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	RAN RED LIGHT
E0054506	HALSTED, CHRISTOPHER THOMAS	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0054506V	HALSTED, CHRISTOPHER THOMAS	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0049124	HARRIS, CHARLOTTE LINETTE	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT
E0049124	HARRIS, CHARLOTTE LINETTE	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT
E0052210	HARRIS, JAMES NOLAN	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

E0054242	HARRISON, BRIAN C	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	RAN RED LIGHT
E0050862	HENRY, XZAVIER DEWAYNE	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0050862	HENRY, XZAVIER DEWAYNE	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0050862	HENRY, XZAVIER DEWAYNE	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0041633	INFANTE, MARIO	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
E0041633	INFANTE, MARIO	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0051350	JENKINS, LATORIA LASHAY	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0051350V	JENKINS, LATORIA LASHAY	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
CE2035	JOHNSON, JEREMY MICHAEL	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
E0058301	JOHNSON, MICHAEL RAY	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	SPEEDING 58 MPH in a 35 MPH zone
E0041659	JONES, RACHELLE EVONNE	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0049848	LOPEZ, CLARISSE	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE
E0050876	LUNA, JOSABED	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0050378	MARTINEZ, URIAH LEE	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
124470	MOAN, LEO A	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION
E0048871	OLIVAREZ, LETICIA ANN	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	RAN RED LIGHT
E0045854	PERRY, KORDALE LEBROCK	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0045741	REYES PARGA, CESAR	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
E0045741	REYES PARGA, CESAR	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0045741V	REYES PARGA, CESAR	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0053088	REYNA, VALENCIA ROSMARIE	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 51 MPH in a 30 MPH zone
E0053088	REYNA, VALENCIA ROSMARIE	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS / NAME
E0053088V	REYNA, VALENCIA ROSMARIE	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0047857	RIOS, EDWARD	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0055368	RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL ANTONIO	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0058293	RODRIGUEZ, SONIA MARIA	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	ILLEGAL U-TURN
E0052866	ROY, ERIN MICHAEL	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE
E0052866	ROY, ERIN MICHAEL	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
125831	SANDERS, DEDREON L	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
E0045848	SISK, ROGER DALE	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0045848	SISK, ROGER DALE	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	DISPLAY WRONG LP/REGISTRATION/STICKER
E0058361	SISK, ROGER DALE	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 63 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
124807	STALEY, BRENDEN T	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	RACING
E0041615	TATE, ASHIA	SH	11/15/2023 9:30 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

E0045044	TRIGGS, DWAYNE JR	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0045044V	TRIGGS, DWAYNE JR	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0049239	VASQUEZ, MAURO	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	RAN RED LIGHT
E0052335	WALKER, JESSICA	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	DISPLAY WRONG LP/REGISTRATION/STICKER
E0052335	WALKER, JESSICA	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0052335	WALKER, JESSICA	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT
E0052335V	WALKER, JESSICA	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0053492	WHITLEY, TOBIAS JAMES	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	SPEEDING 64 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
E0053492	WHITLEY, TOBIAS JAMES	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	UNRESTRAINED CHILD YOUNGER THAN 8
E0053492	WHITLEY, TOBIAS JAMES	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE
E0052336	WOOLLEY, MELISSA ANN	IS	11/15/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY